BILL OF ENTRY CHARGES- 2-LOCAL BOE 

CLEARANCE 

PICKUP CHARGES- ABU DHABI 2 X 1 TON PICKUP 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

Loading & Offloading Charges 

AIRPORT HANDLING

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES 65.000 4.00 260.000 0.00 955.500

1,485.00 0.00 5,457.38

Total Amount in USD: 1,485.00

Total Amount in AED: 5,457.38

USD One Thousand Four Hundred And Eighty Five Only

AED Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Seven And Thirty Eight Fils Only